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CLUBS INTERESTED  IN FRIENDLY MATCHES 
 
 
 
Athens Lawn Tennis Club    oaa@otenet.gr 

Theodore Panousakis 
Manager of Athens Lawn Tennis CLub 

Carrickmines Croquet & Lawn Tennis Club   Pat Crowe 
crowep@eircom.net 

Club de Tenis la Salut  Ramón Canosa 
rcanosa@ctlasalut.com 

Fitzwilliam Lawn Tennis Club  Jimmy McDonogh [jmcdonogh@fltc.ie] 
Director of Tennis and Squash 

I. Cesky  Lawn Tenis Klub  Vladislav Savrda 
Manager 
savrda@cltk.cz                                

Kungl. Lawn Tennis Klubben  Staffan SöderströmEbba Johansson 
ebba.johansson@kltk.se 
CTC Captain 

RCTB – 1899  Karim Perona 
Tennis Director 
kperona@rctb1899.es 

Real Sociedad Tenis la Magdalena  Diego LAinz  
dlainzar@casyc.es 

Tennis Club de Geneve    Jean‐Pierre Hufschmid 
Manager 
direction@tc‐geneve.ch 

Tennis Club Milano – A Bonacossa  Alfieri, Lorenzo  
lorenzo.alfieri@jpmorgan.com 

The Cumberland Lawn Tennis Club    Peta Churchman 
 p.churchman@cltc‐hcc.com 

Wiener Park Club  Oliver Landau  
landau@vienna.at 
 

 


